La
se
r O
pt
ic
s
Be
am

and the system length is short, compared to a
Kepler type system. New is the compact version
with a length of 44.7 mm only.
For remote controlled setting, we developed
motorized versions of our beam expanders.
For standard systems, a motor adapter can be
incorporated to drive the mechanics used for
divergence setting.
1030 nm - 1090 nm - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
1064 nm 1030 nm - 1090 nm
standard low absorption motorized [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXP0015/126 S6EXP0015/328 S6EXM0015/xxx1 1.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0020/126 S6EXP0020/328 S6EXM0020/xxx1 2.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0025/126 S6EXP0025/328 S6EXM0025/xxx1 2.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0030/126 S6EXP0030/328 S6EXM0030/xxx1 3.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0040/126 S6EXP0040/328 S6EXM0040/xxx1 4.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0050/126 S6EXP0050/328 S6EXM0050/xxx1 5.0x 5.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0060/126 S6EXP0060/328 S6EXM0060/xxx1 6.0x 4.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0070/126 S6EXP0070/328 S6EXM0070/xxx1 7.0x 3.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0080/126 S6EXP0080/328 S6EXM0080/xxx1 8.0x 3.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0090/126 S6EXP0090/328 S6EXM0090/xxx1 9.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0100/126 S6EXP0100/328 S6EXM0100/xxx1 10.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0120/126 S6EXP0120/328 S6EXM0120/xxx1 12.0x 2.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0150/126 S6EXP0150/328 S6EXM0150/xxx1 15.0x 2.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0200/126 S6EXP0200/328 S6EXM0200/xxx1 20.0x 1.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
1  Mögliche Vergütungen sind /126 oder /328  /  1 Available coatings are /126 or /328
1030 nm - 1090 nm - KompaKte version / CompaCt version - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
1064 nm 1030 nm - 1090 nm
standard low absorption [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXK0012/126 S6EXK0012/328 1.2x 12.0 26.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0015/126 S6EXK0015/328 1.5x 11.0 26.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0020/126 S6EXK0020/328 2.0x 6.0 26.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0030/126 S6EXK0030/328 3.0x 6.0 26.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0040/126 S6EXK0040/328 4.0x 5.0 20.0 44.7 46.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
Tel.: +49 (0) 91 29 / 90 23 0   •   Fax: +49 (0) 91 29 / 90 23 23   •   info@silloptics.de   •   www.silloptics.de
Laser O

Artikel nummer Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max. Außen-Ø
part number magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6ASS0815/126 1.5x 15.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6ASS0820/126 2.0x 15.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6ASS0830/126 3.0x 10.0 30.0 90.0 46.0
S6ASS2071/126 4.0x 10.0 50.0 106.0 77.0
S6ASS2070/126 6.0x 8.0 50.0 106.0 77.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
808 nm - 980 nm  - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max. Eintritts-Ø max. Austritts-Ø Länge* max. Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
standard motorized [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXP0020/094 S6EXM0020/094 2.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0030/094 S6EXM0030/094 3.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0050/094 S6EXM0050/094 5.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0100/094 S6EXM0100/094 10.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
532 nm  515 nm - 545 nm
standard low absorption motorized [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXP0015/121 S6EXP0015/292 S6EXM0015/xxx1 1.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0020/121 S6EXP0020/292 S6EXM0020/xxx1 2.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0025/121 S6EXP0025/292 S6EXM0025/xxx1 2.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0030/121 S6EXP0030/292 S6EXM0030/xxx1 3.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0040/121 S6EXP0040/292 S6EXM0040/xxx1 4.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0050/121 S6EXP0050/292 S6EXM0050/xxx1 5.0x 5.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0060/121 S6EXP0060/292 S6EXM0060/xxx1 6.0x 4.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0070/121 S6EXP0070/292 S6EXM0070/xxx1 7.0x 3.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0080/121 S6EXP0080/292 S6EXM0080/xxx1 8.0x 3.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0090/121 S6EXP0090/292 S6EXM0090/xxx1 9.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0100/121 S6EXP0100/292 S6EXM0100/xxx1 10.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0120/121 S6EXP0120/292 S6EXM0120/xxx1 12.0x 2.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0150/121 S6EXP0150/292 S6EXM0150/xxx1 15.0x 2.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0200/121 S6EXP0200/292 S6EXM0200/xxx1 20.0x 1.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
515 nm - 545 nm - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
1  Mögliche Vergütungen von /121 oder /292  /  1 Available coatings are /121 or /292
Artikelnummer Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø

Be
am
ex
pa
nd
er
Tel.: +49 (0) 91 29 / 90 23 0   •   Fax: +49 (0) 91 29 / 90 23 23   •   info@silloptics.de   •   www.silloptics.de24 - 01/11
Strahlaufweiter MIT FESTER VERGRÖSSERUNG
Beam ExpanderS WITH FIXED MAGNIFICATION
405 nm - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
standard motorized [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXP0015/173 S6EXM0015/173 1.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0020/173 S6EXM0020/173 2.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0030/173 S6EXM0030/173 3.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0050/173 S6EXM0050/173 5.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0070/173 S6EXM0070/173 7.0x 4.2 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0100/173 S6EXM0100/173 10.0x 2.5 25.0 88.4 46.0
S6EXP0200/173 S6EXM0200/173 20.0x 1.5 30.0 95.0 46.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
266 nm - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max. Eintritts-Ø max. Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
standard motorized [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXP0015/199 S6EXM0015/199 1.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0020/199 S6EXM0020/199 2.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0030/199 S6EXM0030/199 3.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0050/199 S6EXM0050/199 5.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0070/199 S6EXM0070/199 7.0x 4.2 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0100/199 S6EXM0100/199 10.0x 2.5 25.0 88.4 46.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
355 nm  - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max.  Eintritts-Ø max.  Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
standard motorized [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXP0015/075 S6EXM0015/075 1.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0020/075 S6EXM0020/075 2.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0025/075 S6EXM0025/075 2.5x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0030/075 S6EXM0030/075 3.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0040/075 S6EXM0040/075 4.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0050/075 S6EXM0050/075 5.0x 6.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0060/075 S6EXM0060/075 6.0x 5.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0070/075 S6EXM0070/075 7.0x 3.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0080/075 S6EXM0080/075 8.0 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0090/075  S6EXM0090/075  9.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0100/075 S6EXM0100/075 10.0x 3.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0120/075 S6EXM0120/075 12.0x 2.5 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0150/075 S6EXM0150/075 15.0x 2.0 30.0 85.0 46.0
S6EXP0200/075 S6EXM0200/075 20.0x 1.5 30.0 94.0 46.0
* Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
515 nm - 545 nm - KompaKte version / CompaCt version - QUARZ / FUSED SILICA
Artikelnummer
part number
Aufweitung max. Eintritts-Ø max. Austritts-Ø Länge* max.  Außen-Ø
magnification max. entrance-Ø max. exit-Ø length* max. outside-Ø
standard low absorption [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
S6EXK0015/121 S6EXK0015/292 1.5x 11.0 28.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0020/121 S6EXK0020/292 2.0x 6.0 28.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0030/121 S6EXK0030/292 3.0x 6.0 28.0 44.7 46.0
S6EXK0020/126 S6EXK0040/292 4.0x 5.0 20.0 44.7 46.0
 * Bei Divergenzeinstellung “0“ und zusätzlich ist eine max. Verlängerung um 3 mm möglich /  * At divergence setting “0“ and  max. lengthening of 3 mm is possible
Tel.: +49 (0) 91 29 / 90 23 0   •   Fax: +49 (0) 91 29 / 90 23 23   •   info@silloptics.de   •   www.silloptics.de
Laser O